THE DATASHEET OF
IDT23S08E-2DCG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
IDT23S08E
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK MULTIPLIER
MAY 2010

IDT23S08E
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK MULTIPLIER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
23S08E-1DCG Tubes 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-1DCG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-1DCGI Tubes 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-1DCGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-1HDCG Tubes 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-1HDCG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-1HDCGI Tubes 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-1HDCGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-1HPGG Tubes 16-pin TSSOP 0° to +70° C
23S08E-1HPGG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP 0° to +70° C
23S08E-1HPGGI Tubes 16-pin TSSOP -40° to +85°C
23S08E-1HPGGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40° to +85°C
23S08E-2DCG Tubes 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-2DCG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-2DCGI Tubes 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-2DCGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-2HDCG Tubes 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-2HDCG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-2HDCGI Tubes 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-2HDCGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-3DCG Tubes 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-3DCG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-3DCGI Tubes 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-3DCGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-4DCG Tubes 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-4DCG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-4DCGI Tubes 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-4DCGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-5HDCG Tubes 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-5HDCG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC 0° to +70° C
23S08E-5HDCGI Tubes 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-5HDCGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin SOIC -40° to +85°C
23S08E-5HPGG Tubes 16-pin TSSOP 0° to +70° C
23S08E-5HPGG8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP 0° to +70° C
23S08E-5HPGGI Tubes 16-pin TSSOP -40° to +85°C
23S08E-5HPGGI8 Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40° to +85°C
11
COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGES
IDT23S08E
3.3V ZERO DELAY CLOCK MULTIPLIER